
Hire of Equipment

Boat Charter

Basic Equipment

BCD 

Regulator Set

Full Suit

Boots/Gloves/Hood

Fins adjustable

Fins closed

Mask & Snorkel

Belt & Weights

Budget Pack*

Other Equipment

2-3 & 5 ltr

7 & 10 ltr

12 ltr

15 ltr

18 ltr

Twin 10 ltrs

Twin 12 ltrs

50 Cylinder Refills (Max 15ltrs)

50 Cylinder Refills (Max Twin 12ltrs)

30 Cylinder Hire (Max 15ltrs)
Torch (Inc Batteries)

Computer 

 Action Cam

Compass/Gauges

SMB & Spool 

€10.00

€10.00

€4.00

€8.00

€5.00

€5.00

€30.00

€2.00

€4.00

Rubber boat  7m (full day) 

€260.00

€420.00

€345.00

Equipment should be returned on the same day, unless special arrangements are made and will be
charged for whether used or not. A form of guarantee (such as passport) and / or deposit may be
required.

Conditions of Hire

Unaccompanied

Unaccompanied

Accompanied

Accompanied

 * Inc. all basic equipment excl. tank

Tanks 200 BAR

Tank Packages (per person)

€600.00

This price includes: Skipper, fuel, 8hour trip, soft
drinks, water,coffee & snorkeling gear.

€8.00

€8.00

€15,00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€6.00

€4.00

€35.00

€4.00

€4.00

€8.00

€2.00

€2.00

€2.00

€3.00

FREE

€5.00

€6.00

€7.00

€9.00

€10.00

€12.00

€14.00
15 ltr Hire                                                   €15,00

Rubber boat  7m (4h) €350.00

Tec Gear Rental  
Main regulator                                              €8.00
Stage regulator                                             €6.00
Wing & Harness                                          €15.00
Reel & SMB                                                   €8.00
Digital Depth Gauge                                     €7.00
Budget Pack                                                 €33.00
(2 main + 1 stage regs, wing & harness)


