Hire of Equipment

Basic Equipment	Unaccompanied	Accompanied
BCD	€8.00	€4.00
Regulator Set	€8.00	€4.00
Full Suit	€15,00	€8.00
Boots/Gloves/Hood	€4.00	€2.00
Fins adjustable	€4.00	€2.00
Fins closed	€4.00	€2.00
Mask & Snorkel	€6.00	€3.00
Belt & Weights	€4.00	FREE
Budget Pack*	€35.00	

^{*} Inc. all basic equipment excl. tank

Other Equipment	Unaccompanied	Accompanied
Torch (Inc Batteries)	€10.00	€5.00
Computer	€10.00	€5.00
Action Cam		€30.00
Compass/Gauges	€4.00	€2.00
SMB & Spool	€8.00	€4.00

Tanks 200 BAR

2-3 & 5 ltr	€5.00
7 & 10 ltr	€6.00
12 ltr	€7.00
15 ltr	€9.00
18 ltr	€10.00
Twin 10 ltrs	€12.00
Twin 12 ltrs	€14.00
15 ltr Hire	€15,00

Tank Packages (per person)

50 Cylinder Refills (Max 15ltrs)	€260.00
50 Cylinder Refills (Max Twin 12ltrs)	€420.00
30 Cylinder Hire (Max 15ltrs)	€345.00

Tec Gear Rental

Main regulator	€8.00
Stage regulator	€6.00
Wing & Harness	€15.00
Reel & SMB	€8.00
Digital Depth Gauge	€7.00
Budget Pack	€33.00
(2 main + 1 stage regs, wing & harness)	

Boat Charter

Rubber boat	7m (full day)	€600.00
Rubber boat	7m (4h)	€350.00

This price includes: Skipper, fuel, 8hour trip, soft drinks, water,coffee & snorkeling gear.

Conditions of Hire

Equipment should be returned on the same day, unless special arrangements are made and will be charged for whether used or not. A form of guarantee (such as passport) and / or deposit may be required.